CHICKEN TINGA TOSTADA

Refried beons, cotija oged cheese, sour cream,
|eJrJruce, tomato, red & green sauce

MIXED CHICKEN SALAD

Carrof, peas, potato, corn kerne|s, mayannnaise
& soft gor|ic crouton

GRILLED CHICKEN PALLAR

Arugu|o so|oo|, cherry tomatoes, carrof, o|ives,
bell peppers & mustard vinaigrette

CHICKEN TAMALE

Pickled onion & avocado sauce

GRILLED LETTUCE SALAD

Grilled chicken breast, croutons, parmesan cheese
& onchovy dressing

TORTILLA SOUP

Shredded chicken, sour cream, crispy tortilla
and posi||o chile

CHICKEN BREAST A LA
TALLA STYLE

Spoghe‘rﬂ with gor|ic, tomatillo & avocado
green sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

Potatoes with mustard sauce

CHICKEN BREAST AL PIPIAN

Sweet potato purée

HONEY & GARLIC CHICKEN
BREAST

Sweet potato purée

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

With French fries
Whole $48 Half $35

CHICKEN IN THE BASKET

$18

$12

$14

$18

$16

$9

$29

$26

$26

$26

WINGS SKEWERS

Tamarind - chili sauce & vegetables

CHICKEN BREAST SKEWERS
Rice & vegetables

HALF GRILLED MARINATED
CHICKEN

Pickled vegetables & white rice

HALF CHICKEN WITH MUSTARD
Greek salad & white rice

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

Caramelized onion, melted cheese, bocon,
lettuce, tomato, French fries & BBQ sauce

CHICKEN WINGS GRILLED PIZZA

Mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce & basil

CHICKEN BONELESS
Carroft, celery, BBQ or buffalo sauce

COCONUT PANACOTTA

Berries compote

CARROT & CREAM CHEESE CAKE
Sundried pineapple

EGGNOG CAKE

Flamed bananas

$32

$26

$35

$35

$24

$34

$24

$9

$9

$9

Prices are in American dollars , 16% TAX included.



